
B1 EMM Tray (Undersized) 1 48423 452 7.910048411 452
2 48423 452 7.9100 904
3 48423 452 7.9100 1356

Tray Totals 1,356 23.73
L2 EMM Tray 4 48415 1,481 25.917548415 2837

Tray Totals 1,481 25.92
L3 EMM Tray 5 48439 1,740 30.450048439 4577

Tray Totals 1,740 30.45
B4 EMM Tray (Overflow) 6 48439 13 0.227548439 4590

Tray Totals 13 0.23
B5 EMM Tray (Undersized) 7 48421 154 2.695048446 4744

Tray Totals 154 2.70
L6 EMM Tray 8 48414 1,521 26.617548473 6265

Tray Totals 1,521 26.62
B7 EMM Tray (Undersized) 9 48501 295 5.162548503 6560

10 48503 294 5.1450 6854
Tray Totals 589 10.31

L8 EMM Tray 11 48433 1,587 27.772548504 8441
Tray Totals 1,587 27.77

B9 EMM Tray (Undersized) 12 48506 362 6.335048506 8803
13 48506 361 6.3175 9164
14 48506 361 6.3175 9525
Tray Totals 1,084 18.97

B10 EMM Tray (Undersized) 15 48507 454 7.945048507 9979
16 48507 454 7.9450 10433
17 48532 454 7.9450 10887
Tray Totals 1,362 23.84

B11 EMM Tray (Undersized) 18 48519 259 4.532548519 11146
19 48529 258 4.5150 11404
Tray Totals 517 9.05

B12 EMM Tray (Undersized) 20 48430 383 6.702548430 11787
21 48430 383 6.7025 12170
Tray Totals 766 13.41

B13 EMM Tray (Undersized) 22 48505 247 4.322548505 12417
23 48505 247 4.3225 12664
Tray Totals 494 8.65

B14 EMM Tray (Origin) 24 483 77 1.3475A480 12741
Tray Totals 77 1.35
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B15 EMM Tray (Undersized) 25 A250 12 0.2100M480 12
Tray Totals 12 0.21
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